

VERMONT AGENCY OF TRANSPORTATION
 LETTING DATE : 05/29/15 11:00 A.M.
 RESULTS OF BIDS

RUN DATE : 05/29/15
 CALL : 001 PAGE : 1

PROJECT(S) : STATEWIDE HES GARD(2)

CONTRACT ID : 13K342
 CALL ORDER : 001
 CONTRACT TIME : 07/01/16 COMPLETION DATE

CONTRACT DESCRIPTION :
 STATEWIDE HES GARD(2):LOCATIONS STATEWIDE ON VERMONT
 ROUTES 9,11,12,100,102,108,232,244, U.S. ROUTES 2,5,7,
 INTERSTATE 89, AND NEWBURY STATE HIGHWAY.

TOWN(S) : STATEWIDE/MULTIPLE TOWN PROJECTS
 COUNTY : STATEWIDE/MULTIPLE COUNTIES
 DISTRICT : D000

WORK TO BE PREFORMED UNDER THIS PROJECT INCLUDES THE
 REMOVAL OF EXISTING WEATHERED GUARDRAIL, THE INSTALLTION OF
 NEW GALVANIZED GUARDRAIL, AMD OTHER HIGHWAY RELATED ITEMS.
 WORK ALSO INCLUDES THE INSTALLATION OF FIVE EXPERIMENTAL
 MTS END TERMINALS.

RANK		VENDOR NO./NAME		TOTAL BID	% OVER LOW BID			
1	11003509	F. R. LAFAYETTE INC.		\$ 1,570,000.00	100.0000%			
		(1) 11003509	()	()				
		F. R. LAFAYETTE, INC.						
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION 0001 ROADWAY								
0005 402.12	AGGREGATE SHOULDERS	98.000 TON	40.00000	3920.00				
0010 525.10	REMOVAL OF EXISTING BRIDGE RAILING	864.000 LF	1.00000	864.00				
0015 525.55	BRIDGE RAILING REPAIR, TYPE II	684.000 LF	30.00000	20520.00				
0020 525.60	BRIDGE RAILING REPAIR, TYPE III	160.000 LF	47.50000	7600.00				
0025 608.15	POWER GRADER RENTAL	40.000 HR	60.00000	2400.00				
0030 608.25	ALL PURPOSE EXCAVATOR RENTAL, TYPE I	40.000 HR	80.00000	3200.00				
0035 608.30	POWER BROOM RENTAL, TYPE I	40.000 HR	55.00000	2200.00				
0040 608.37	TRUCK RENTAL	40.000 HR	65.00000	2600.00				
0045 613.10	STONE FILL, TYPE I	550.000 CY	45.00000	24750.00				
0050 621.20	STEEL BEAM GUARDRAIL, GALVANIZED	41500.000 LF	15.35000	637025.00				

VERMONT AGENCY OF TRANSPORTATION
 LETTING DATE : 05/29/15 11:00 A.M.
 RESULTS OF BIDS

RUN DATE : 05/29/15
 CALL : 001 PAGE : 2

PROJECT(S) : STATEWIDE HES GARD(2)

CONTRACT ID : 13K342

		(1) 11003509	()	()		
		F. R. LAFAYETTE, INC.				
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0055 621.205	STEEL BEAM GUARDRAIL, GALVANIZED W/8 FEET POSTS	14500.000 LF	17.35000	251575.00		
0060 621.206	STEEL BEAM GUARDRAIL, GALVANIZED/NESTED	200.000 LF	20.50000	4100.00		
0065 621.207	STEEL BEAM GUARDRAIL, GALVANIZED/NESTED W/8 FEET POSTS	50.000 LF	22.25000	1112.50		
0070 621.30	BOX BEAM GUARDRAIL	2077.000 LF	30.60000	63556.20		
0075 621.50	MANUFACTURED TERMINAL SECTION, FLARED	7.000 EACH	1565.00000	10955.00		
0080 621.53	TERMINAL CONNECTOR FOR STEEL BEAM GUARDRAIL	4.000 EACH	150.00000	600.00		
0085 621.60	ANCHOR FOR STEEL BEAM RAIL	223.000 EACH	775.00000	172825.00		
0090 621.737	GUARDRAIL APPROACH SECTION, GALV HD STEEL BEAM	38.000 EACH	1075.00000	40850.00		
0095 621.80	REMOVAL AND DISPOSAL OF GUARDRAIL	56334.000 LF	1.00000	56334.00		
0100 630.10	UNIFORMED TRAFFIC OFFICERS	40.000 HR	75.60000	3024.00		
0105 630.15	FLAGGERS	3000.000 HR	31.50000	94500.00		
0110 635.11	MOBILIZATION/DEMobilIZATION	LUMP	99570.30000	99570.30		
0115 641.10	TRAFFIC CONTROL	LUMP	40000.00000	40000.00		
0120 651.15	SEED	30.000 LB	6.00000	180.00		
0125 651.18	FERTILIZER	30.000 LB	3.00000	90.00		
0130 651.20	AGRICULTURAL LIMESTONE	4.000 TON	400.00000	1600.00		
0135 651.25	HAY MULCH	4.000 TON	400.00000	1600.00		
0140 653.20	TEMPORARY EROSION MATTING	100.000 SY	2.00000	200.00		
0145 676.10	DELINEATOR WITH STEEL POST	233.000 EACH	55.00000	12815.00		

VERMONT AGENCY OF TRANSPORTATION
 LETTING DATE : 05/29/15 11:00 A.M.
 RESULTS OF BIDS

RUN DATE : 05/29/15
 CALL : 001 PAGE : 3

PROJECT(S) : STATEWIDE HES GARD(2)

CONTRACT ID : 13K342

			(1) 11003509		()		()	
			F. R. LAFAYETTE, INC.					
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0150 676.12	REMOVAL OF EXISTING DELINEATOR	233.000 EACH	1.00000	233.00				
0155 690.50	PRICE ADJUSTMENT, FUEL (N.A.B.I.)	1.000 LU	1.00000	1.00				
0160 900.620	SPECIAL PROVISION (MANUFACTURED TERMINAL SYSTEM, X-LITE TANGENT)	5.000 EACH	1840.00000	9200.00				
SECTION TOTALS			\$	1,570,000.00	\$		\$	
COMMON ITEMS TOTAL			\$	1,570,000.00	\$		\$	
CONTRACT TOTALS (LOW COST)			\$	1,570,000.00	\$		\$	